



CHANGE ORDER FORM FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Distribution:

- ☒ FBC Engineering
- ☒ FBC Judge
- ☒ FBC Purchasing
- ☒ Contractor
- ☒ Consultant

Address: 301 Jackson Street Richmond, Texas 77469

Phone: 281-633-7500

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

PROJECT:

Front Street (x18)

CONTRACTOR:

Wadecon, LLC

1525 LAKEVILLE DR

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER 1

DATE 08/13/2022

PROJECT NUMBER x18

BID NUMBER 22-056

CONTRACT DATE 03/22/2022

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 211365

The contract is changed as follows:

FBC Project Signs; Cement for Subgrade & Reduce Lime; & Bid Item
Adjustments due to Base Issues

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.

The Original (**Contract Sum**) \$ 3,154,589.50

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders \$ 0.00

The (**Contract Sum**) Prior to this Change Order was \$ 3,154,589.50

The (**Contract Sum**) will be ☒ increased or ☐ decreased or ☐ unchanged by

this Change Order in the amount of \$ 218,455.34

The new (**Contract Sum**) including this Change Order will be \$ 3,373,044.84

The Contract Time will be ☒ increased or ☐ decreased or ☐ unchanged by 298 Days

The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is ☒ changed or ☐ unchanged to 12/19/2023

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable KP George
301 Jackson St.,
Richmond, Texas 77469

By: _____
(Signature)

DATE: _____



CHANGE ORDER FORM

FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Project Code	x18	Report Run Date	08/22/2023
Project Name	Front Street (x18)	Change Order Date	08/13/2022
Contract Number	CN-1	Original Contract Amount	3,154,589.50
Contractor	Wadecon, LLC	Current Contract Amount	3,154,589.50
Change Order Number	1	Net Change This Order	218,455.34
Short Description	FBC Project Signs; Cement for Subgrade & Reduce Lime; & Bid Item Adjustments due to Base Issues	Contract Amount After Change	3,373,044.84

Container	Line No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price in \$	Amount in \$
No Container	No Container					
	154	Rem. Concrete Paving (8") (TxDOT Area)	SY	92.0000	10.00	920.00
	155	Rem. Concrete Paving (8") (Fort Bend Area)	SY	191.5000	10.00	1,915.00
	156	Concrete Pvm (Jointed-CPCD)(8")(Additional Cost)	SY	1245.5000	10.00	12,455.00
	157	Conc. Pvm (Jointed)(8")FB Fly Ash (Additional Cost)	SY	4217.5000	10.00	42,175.00
	Container Total					57,465.00
Default	Default					
	113	BARRICADES SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MONTHS	9.8000	7,000.00	68,600.00
	152	FBC Precinct Signs	EA	2.0000	1,200.00	2,400.00
	153	Cement	TON	186.0000	297.69	55,370.34
	17	LIME(HYD,COM OR QK)(SLRY)OR QK(DRY)	TON	-86.0000	200.00	-17,200.00
	21	ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)	TON	244.5000	100.00	24,450.00
	22	PRIME COAT (MC 30)	GAL	225.0000	5.00	1,125.00
	26	CONC PVM (JOINTED - CPCD) (8")	SY	92.0000	75.00	6,900.00
	27	CONC PVMNT (JOINTED) (8 IN) FB Co. No Fly Ash	SY	191.5000	75.00	14,362.50
	4	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (0"-10")	SY	996.5000	5.00	4,982.50
Container Total					160,990.34	
Grand Total					218,455.34	